GARDEN VILLA

EV-260A
1.6.PB.A

BUILT AREA

Living Area

Terrace Area

Garden + Uncovered terrace

TOTAL BUILT AREA:

ACCORDING TO RD 218/2005

Useful Area

Built Area

Garden Villa

106.62 m?
28.75 m?

44.97 m?
180.34 m?

100.61 m?
141.62 m?

Uncovered Terrace
11.90 m?
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